
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

30

15

29

3

16

9

11

31

Name

Fast Team

Ferberto

Team Reis

Américo Ferrão

Flávio Fonseca

Prego a Fundo

Blue TO

CR

Laps

73

72

72

71

71

70

69

68

Diff

-

1 Lap

+24.705

2 Laps

+10.271

3 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

Total Tm

1:00:09.589

1:00:18.778

1:00:43.483

1:00:34.922

1:00:45.193

1:00:20.374

1:00:34.571

1:00:48.404

Best Tm

48.801

49.467

49.255

50.240

50.298

49.934

50.976

50.978

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Resistência

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

27-04-2019 17:51

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

58,245

Best Lap Tm

48.801

Best Spd

59,015

Best Lap by

[30] Fast Team
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