Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Sorted on Laps

Resistência

Euroindy 0,800 Km 27-04-2019 17:51

Corrida

Race

Pos	No. Name	1	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Points Comment	
1	30 Fast T	eam	73	-	1:00:09.589	48.801	0	
2	15 Ferbe	rto	72	1 Lap	1:00:18.778	49.467	0	
3	29 Team	Reis	72	+24.705	1:00:43.483	49.255	0	
4	3 Améri	co Ferrão	71	2 Laps	1:00:34.922	50.240	0	
5	16 Flávio	Fonseca	71	+10.271	1:00:45.193	50.298	0	
6	9 Prego	a Fundo	70	3 Laps	1:00:20.374	49.934	0	
7	11 Blue 7	ГО	69	4 Laps	1:00:34.571	50.976	0	
8	31 CR		68	5 Lans	1.00.48 404	50.978	0	

 Margin of Victory
 Avg. Speed
 Best Lap Tm
 Best Spd
 Best Lap by

 1 Lap
 58,245
 48.801
 59,015
 [30] Fast Team

Printed: 27-04-2019 18:57:21

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 2 www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA